SCHOOL:
DATE:

SPECIFIC TITLE:

VENUE:

ORGANIZERS (names, affiliations)

TOTAL BUDGET:

MAXIMUM NMI3-Il SUPPORT:

HERCULES 2014

23/02 - 27/03/2014

[Neutrons and synchrotron radiation for science

[GRENOBLE (France) — VILLIGEN (Switzerland) — SAINT AUBIN/SACLAY (France)

[Joseph Fourier University

111 514,12 €

27 500,00 €

LIST OF ALL PARTICIPANTS (highlight non-national participants)

NMI3-11 COUNTRY
* - -
No. NAME FIRST NAME STATUS SUPPPORT PROFESSIONAL E-MAIL PRIVATE E-MAIL AFFILIATION CITY CODE
1|Adawy Alaa PhD-student 1 011,36 €|a.adawy@science.ru.nl a.adawy@science.ru.nl Radboud University Nijmegen Nijmegen NL
’ . ) University of Manchester / INSTITUT MAX

2|Ansbro Simon PhD-student 970,91 €|ansbro@ill.fr ansbro@ill.fr VON LAUE-PAUL LANGEVIN Grenoble FR

3|Blichfeld Anders PhD-student 970,91 €|andersbb@chem.au.dk andersbb@chem.au.dk Aarhus University Aarhus DK

4|Boeije Maurits PhD-student 1 011,36 €|M.F.J.Boeije@tudelft.nl M.F.J.Boeije@tudelft.nl TU Delft Delft NL

5|Cehlar Ondrej Postdoc 1 011,36 €|ondrej.cehlar@savba.sk ondrej.cehlar@savba.sk University (.)f Vetgrmary Medicine and Bratislava SK

Pharmacy in Kosice

6|Cerantola Valerio PhD-student 970,91 €|valerio.cerantola@uni-bayreuth.de valerio.cerantola@uni-bayreuth.de University of Bayreuth Bayreuth DE

7|Del Giudice Allessandra PhD-student 970,91 €|delgiudice.alessandra.a@gmail.com |delgiudice.alessandra.a@gmail.com |Sapienza University of Rome Roma IT

8|Entwisle Oliver PhD-student 970,91 €]ojentwislel@gmail.com ojentwislel@gmail.com University of Edinburgh Edinburgh GB

9|Espen Eikeland PhD-student 970,91 €|eikeland@chem.au.dk eikeland@chem.au.dk Aarhus University Aarhus V DK
10|Fogh Hedegaard Sofie PhD-student 970,91 €|sofiehedegaard@gmail.com sofiehedegaard@gmail.com University of Copenhagen Copenhagen N. DK
11|Gigli Lara PhD-student 970,91 €|lara.gigli@unimore.it lara.gigli@unimore.it Eh’\/llll\lflf,EARsm OF MODENA AND REGGIO Modena IT
12(Hayward Dominic PhD-student 1 011,36 €|d.hayward@bristol.ac.uk d.hayward@bristol.ac.uk Bristol University Bristol GB
13|Jesus Sanchez Lacasa PhD-student 970,91 €|jslacasa@gmail.com jslacasa@gmail.com Universidad de Murcia Torrealta de Molina ES
14|Lynch Christophe PhD-student 1 011,36 €|christophe.lynch@ucl.ac.uk christophe.lynch@ucl.ac.uk University College London Oxford GB
15(Mazzone Daniel PhD-student 970,91 €|daniel. mazzone@psi.ch daniel.mazzone@psi.ch PSI/ETH Villigen CH
16{Molin Malgorzata PhD-student 970,91 €|malg@dtu.dk malg@dtu.dk Technical University of Denmark Roskilde DK
17|Villanueva Pablo PhD-student 517,83 €|pablo.villanueva@psi.ch pablo.villanueva@psi.ch Paul Scherrer Institut Villigen CH
18[Morsing Thorbjern PhD-student 970,91 €|aranturgon@gmail.com aranturgon@gmail.com University of Copenhagen Kgbenhavn K DK
19|Neat Matthew PhD-student 1 011,36 €|mattjneat@gmail.com mattjneat@gmail.com University of Edinburgh Edinburgh GB
20|Nors Pedersen Martin PhD-student 1 011,36 € mnp@sund.ku.dk mnp@sund.ku.dk Bg;tiff Drug Design and Pharmacology, Kgbenhavn N DK
21|Oliveira Jodo Pedro PhD-student 1 374,46 €|jp.oliveira@campus.fct.unl.pt jp.oliveira@campus.fct.unl.pt Faculdade de Ciéncias e Tecnologia, Caparica PT

’ 1P- pus.fet.unt.p P pus.fet.unt.p Universidade Nova de Lisboa P

22|Pruteanu Ciprian PhD-student 970,91 €s1028231@sms.ed.ac.uk 51028231@sms.ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh Edinburgh GB
23|Reinhardt Juliane PhD-student 970,91 €[juliane.reinhardt@desy.de juliane.reinhardt@desy.de DESY/Hamburg Hamburg DE
24|Sales Morten PhD-student 970,91 €|morten.sales@helmholtz-berlin.de morten.sales@helmholtz-berlin.de B:?iilse?sci)tr;/r Institute, Copenhagen Berlin DK
25|Shipilin Mikhail PhD-student 1 011,36 €|mikhail.shipilin@sljus.lu.se mikhail.shipilin@sljus.lu.se Lund University Lund SE
26|Senderby Pernille PhD-student 970,91 €|perso@kemi.dtu.dk perso@kemi.dtu.dk Technical university of Denmark Frederiksberg DK
27|Thiyagarajah Naganivetha Postdoc 1 011,36 €|thiyagan@tcd.ie thiyagan@tcd.ie Trinity College Dublin Dublin IR
28|Weber Mads PhD-student 970,91 €|weber@lippmann.lu weber@lippmann.lu CRP Gabriel Lippmann / UNI Luxembourg |Belvaux LU

TOTAL support granted

27500,00



mailto:a.adawy@science.ru.nl
mailto:a.adawy@science.ru.nl
mailto:ansbro@ill.fr
mailto:ansbro@ill.fr
mailto:ojentwisle1@gmail.com
mailto:ojentwisle1@gmail.com
mailto:d.hayward@bristol.ac.uk
mailto:d.hayward@bristol.ac.uk
mailto:pablo.villanueva@psi.ch
mailto:pablo.villanueva@psi.ch

